Residential For Sale

730 Sqft - 1979 Ski Hill ROAD 1107A,
BRECKENRIDGE, Colorado 80424

Basic

Property Type:

Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Address

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Floor Number:

Longitude:

Latitude:

Agent

Residential
For Sale
S1013148
$5,900

1

1

730 Sqft

2007

us

Co

Summit
BRECKENRIDGE
80424

1979 Ski Hill ROAD
1107A

0
W107° 55' 58.3"

N39° 29' 10.3"

Features

Swimming Pool:

Heating System:

View:

Fireplace:

+ Furnished:



rick@goingtoplay.com

No Image




