# **Residential For Sale**

730 Sqft - 1979 Ski Hill ROAD 1107A, BRECKENRIDGE, Colorado 80424



#### **Basic Details**

Property Type:	Residential	
Listing Type:	For Sale	
Listing ID:	S1013148	
Price:	\$5,900	
Bedrooms:	1	
Bathrooms:	1	
Square Footage:	730 Sqft	
Year Built:	2007	

## Features

 Swimming Pool:	Community, Private
 Heating System:	Common
 View:	Ski Area
 Fireplace:	Gas
 Furnished:	Furnished

### Address Map

Country:	US	
State:	CO	
County:	Summit	
City:	BRECKENRIDGE	
Zipcode:	80424	
Street:	1979 Ski Hill ROAD 1107A	
Floor Number:	0	
Longitude:	W107° 55' 58.3''	
Latitude:	N39° 29' 10.3''	

## Agent Info

No Image

-